
Gatwick Airport & Growth



A National Infrastructure Asset

 £5.3bn contribution to GDP

 24,000 on-airport jobs

 85,000 UK jobs

 Top 10 airport in Europe by passenger numbers

 Top 5 long-haul network in Europe

 Connecting to over 220 destinations across the world

Source: Oxford Economics, The economic impact of Gatwick Airport



63

91

124

212

232 239
227

201

181

220

273

240

266

232 227 229

156

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Investing in Growth and Service
 £2.03 billion invested since 2009

 Further £1.11 billion to be spent before 2023

Gatwick capital investment spend (£m)
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Gatwick’s Growth

 41% increase in passengers in 8 years

47.1m 

pax

forecast 

by April 

2019



Unparalleled Airline Mix
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Now connecting to over 65 Long Haul Routes
More long haul routes launched in last two years than all UK airports put together

Caribbean

Antigua Montego Bay

Aruba Port of Spain

Bermuda Providenciales

Bridgetown Puerto Plata

Cayo Coco Punta Cana

Grenada San Jose

Havana St. Kitts

Holguin St. Lucia 

Kingston Tobago

Liberia Varadero

North America

Austin New York

Boston Oakland

Calgary Orlando

Chicago Ottawa

Denver Sanford

Edmonton Seattle

Fort Lauderdale Tampa

Las Vegas Toronto

Los Angeles Vancouver

Montreal Winnipeg

Halifax

Mexico & South America

Buenos Aires

Cancun

Lima

Puerto Vallarta

Africa

Ilha do Sal

Boa Vista

Banjul

Lagos

Mauritius

Cape Town

Kigali

Middle East

Dubai

Sulaymaniyah

Baghdad

Doha 

South & Southeast Asia

Goa

Colombo

Maldives

Phuket

Singapore

Phu Quoc

Krabi

Far East

Hong Kong

Chengdu

Shanghai

Taipei

5th largest long haul network in Europe



Fast Growing Freight Operation

 63% increase in freight in 2.5 years
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Best Connected Airport in Europe by Rail

 Gatwick Airport Rail Station upgrade

 Windmill Junction improvement



Future Growth

 Aviation growth will be dominated by 

point-to-point traffic

 Gatwick will increase long-haul 

connections using Dreamliners and 

Neo/Max engines

 Increased year-round flying and larger 

planes

 Increasing aviation demand led 

Government to challenge all airports to 

make best use of their existing runways

 Gatwick will rise to the challenge with 

Masterplan launch in October



Masterplan – 3 phases of growth
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